Texas Instruments
UCC38500 BILL OF MATERIALS
Ref Des Qty Part Number Description MFG
C12, C20,
C29 3ECQ-V1H105JL 1uf, 50V,Polypropylene  Panasonic
C13 1 ECU-S2A470JCA 47pf, 100V,Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C7, C16,
C14 2ECU-S1H103JCB 10nf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C19 2ECU-S1H222JCB 2.2nf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C2 1ECQ-E4474KZ 470nf, 400V, Polypropylene  Panasonic
C21 1ECU-S1H681JCB 680pf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C22 1ECU-S1H391JCA 390pF, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C24 1ECU-S1H101JCA 100pf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C25 1ECU-S1H151JCA  150nf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C26 1ECQ-E6473KF 47nf, 630V, Polypropylene  Panasonic
C17, R38 2ECU-S1H101JCA 100pf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C27, C18 2ECU-S1H105KBB 1uf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C28, C23 2ECU-S1H225MEB 2.2uF, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C3 1ECO-S2WB101BA 100uF, 450V, Electrolytic Capacitor  Panasonic
C30 1ECA-1EFQ182 1800uf, 25V, Electrolytic Capacitor  Panasonic
C4, C5, C8
3ECU-S1H104KBB 0.1uf, 50V, Ceramic Capacitor  Panasonic
C6 1EEU-FC1E101S 100uf, 25V, Electrolytic Capacitor  Panasonic
D1 1GI756CT 6A, 600V, Diode General Instruments